
Pos 

do600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

4 
96 
25 
47 

453 
91 
21 
65 
54 
15 
86 
6 

78 

71 
53 
64 

Name 

Tomáš Tóth 
Richard SEDLÁK 
Michal VECKO 
David HANZALÍK 
Miroslav SLOBODA 
Jozef JEŽOVICA 
Roman KURINA 
Luboš KOŇÁK 
Pavel ZIMA 
Miroslav MEDEK 
Martin SEDLÁK 
Martin KOŠEK 
Lukáš SVOBODA 

Jakub VOJTĚCH 
Wolfgang SCHUSTER 
Petr VAJNER ML. 

Značka 

Yamaha2010 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR 600rr 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
suzuki gsxr 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Honda 
Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR 600 
HONDA CBR600RR 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki ZX6R 

Štát 

SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
GER 
CZE 

Klub 

returned 
returned 
lent 
lent 
lent 
returned 
returned 
returned 
- 

lent 
lent 

lent 
Schuster Road Racing 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 

do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 
do600 

do600 
do600 
do600 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

4 

Total Tm 

17:43.379 
17:46.293 
17:47.531 
17:48.335 
17:49.899 
17:55.751 
18:26.173 
18:32.518 
18:51.376 
18:57.922 
19:11.178 
19:12.754 
20:27.570 

6:48.545 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

2.914 
4.152 
4.956 
6.520 

12.372 
42.794 
49.139 

1:07.997 
1:14.543 
1:27.799 
1:29.375 
2:44.191 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:27.085 
1:27.059 
1:27.602 
1:27.816 
1:27.376 
1:28.030 
1:29.335 
1:31.239 
1:33.180 
1:33.122 
1:34.618 
1:34.098 
1:35.052 

1:36.498 

In Lap 

7 
12 
8 
9 

10 
6 
4 

11 
2 

12 
5 
8 
6 

2 
0 
0 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.914 

Avg. Speed 
127,157 

Best Lap Tm 
1:27.059 

Best Speed 
129,429 

Best Lap by 
96 - Richard SEDLÁK 
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9.Kopčiansky motookruh 
Do 600ccm 
Závod do 600 ccm 
Race (12 Laps) started at 17:46:29 

Kopčany 3,130 km 
03.06.2018 15:55 
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Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

9.Kopčiansky motookruh
2-3.6.2018
Oficiálne výsledky


